
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031802-2025 

Award

Review of BFI Education and Training Programmes

British Film Institute

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-031802

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04fc6e (view related notices)

Published 12 June 2025, 10:53am

Scope 

Reference

2025/428

Description

The BFI wishes to commission a review of its education and learning programmes. The goal of
the review is three-fold:

To provide an expert assessment of the BFI's Education programme (part of the BFI's
cultural charity remit) from 2023 to current year highlighting its relevance, effectiveness and
impact to its beneficiaries and to the sector as well as risks and challenges

To benchmark the BFI's activity against cultural peers in the cinema and heritage moving
image sector as well as national museums and galleries, determining what is unique about
our offer and to identify best practice, innovative approaches and societal barriers the sector
faces and how others have navigated them

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031802-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/031802-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-04fc6e


Page 2 to 6

To make prioritised recommendations as to the key interventions that would meet Screen
Culture 2033 ambitions to advance our knowledge, collections, programmes, National
Lottery funding and leadership, to build a diverse UK screen culture that benefits all of
society, informing a new Education strategy from 2026, addressing internal and external
factors key to the strategy's success.

 

Contract 1. A Review of BFI Education and Learning
Programmes 

Supplier

Shared Intelligence

Contract value

£59,537.50 excluding VAT

£71,445 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

12 June 2025



Page 3 to 6

Earliest date the contract will be signed

17 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

23 June 2025 to 1 June 2026

Possible extension to 1 September 2026

1 year, 2 months, 9 days

Description of possible extension:

3 month extension available if required.

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

73000000 - Research and development services and related consultancy
services

79410000 - Business and management consultancy services

79414000 - Human resources management consultancy services

80000000 - Education and training services



Page 4 to 6

Information about tenders 

13 tenders received

1 tender assessed in the final stage:

0 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

1 supplier awarded contracts

0 suppliers unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Supplier 

Shared Intelligence

Companies House: 3943980

Three Tuns House



Page 5 to 6

London

SE1 1NL

United Kingdom

Email: tenders@sharedintelligence.net

Region: UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. A Review of BFI Education and Learning Programmes

Contracting authority 

British Film Institute

Charity Commission (England and Wales): 287780

21 STEPHEN STREET

LONDON

W1T 1LN

United Kingdom

Email: graham.bellas@bfi.org.uk

mailto:tenders@sharedintelligence.net
mailto:graham.bellas@bfi.org.uk


Page 6 to 6

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. A Review of BFI Education and Learning Programmes
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Shared Intelligence

	Contracting authority
	British Film Institute


		2025-06-18T21:03:12+0100
	TCPDF




